9¢C

2| 3 4 | 7] 8 | 9 10
I'PYIIIIA 50. KY30B
GROUP 50. BODY
Moarpymma 5000. Ky3os B coope
Subgroup 5000. Body Assy
107 1 3160-5000012* 453149 3329 - - Ky30B oxpaliieHHbI! 1 00UTBII B cOOpE € 371€KTPo0OOo- Painted and upholstered body with electrical

pYIOBaHUEM, OCTEKJICHUEM, CUICHbSIMU, apMaTypOi equipment, glasses, seats, fitting in assy

2 3160-5000012-10** - - Ky30B okpalleHHBbI 1 0OUTBLA B COOPE C 371€KTPO06O- Painted and upholstered body with electrical
pYyIOBaHUEM, OCTEKJIIEHNEM, CUIEHbSIMU, apMaTypOi equipment, glasses, seats, fitting in assy

3 31601-5000012* - - Ky30B okpailleHHbI 1 OGUTHIIA B COOpPE € 3JIEKTPOOOO- Painted and upholstered body with electrical
pPYIOBaHUEM, OCTEKJICHUEM, CUIEHbSIMU, apMaTypoOi equipment, glasses, seats, fitting in assy

4 31601-5000012-10%* - - Ky30B okpailieHHbI 1 0OUTHIIA B COOpPE € 3JIEKTPO0OO- Painted and upholstered body with electrical
PYLOBaHUEM, OCTEKIIEHUEM, CULEHBSIMU, apMaTYPOii equipment, glasses, seats, fitting in assy

5 31604-5000012-05* 1 - Ky30B oKpallleHHBbI 1 OOUTBIN B cOOpe C 2JeKTPo00Oo- Painted and upholstered body with electrical
pyIlOBaHMEM, OCTEKJIIEHNEM, CUIEHbSIMU, apMaTypoii equipment, glasses, seats, fitting in assy

6 31604-5000012-15** 1 - Ky30B okpallleHHbII 1 OOUTBIN B cOOpe C 2J1eKTPO00Oo- Painted and upholstered body with electrical
PYIOBAaHUEM, OCTEKIIEHUEM, CULIEHBSIMU, apMaTypOii equipment, glasses, seats, fitting in assy

7 31605-5000012-15** - 1 Ky30B oxpaliieHHbI! 1 0OUTBII B COOpE C 371€KTPO0OO- Painted and upholstered body with electrical
DPYAOBaHUEM, OCTEKJIEHUEM, CUIEHbSIMU, apMaTypOi equipment, glasses, seats, fitting in assy

8 3160-5000020* 453149 1926 1 1 Ky30B B cOope ¢ aBepsiMu 1 KPBILIKON KaroTa, 6e3 okpacku, Body with doors and hood lid in assy without
00OMBKH, 3JICKTPOOOOPYIOBAHMS, OCTEKICHUSI, CUICHUI, painting, upholstery, electrical equipment,
apMarypbl glasses, seats, fitting

9 3160-5000020-20** 1 1 Ky30B B cOope ¢ aBepsiMu 1 KPBILIKOI KamoTa, 6e3 okpacku, Body with doors and hood lid in assy without
O00MBKH, 3JIEKTPOOOOPYIOBAHMS, OCTEKICHUSI, CUICHUI, painting, upholstery, electrical equipment,
apMarypbl glasses, seats, fitting

10 3160-5000016* 453149 1924 1 1 Ky30B B cOope, TpyHTOBaHHBIN U TPOMa3aHHBI, 0e3 Primed and painted body in assy without
00MBKH, 3JIEKTPOOOOPYIOBAHMS, OCTEKICHUSI, CUICHUIA, upholstery, electrical equipment, glasses, seats,
apMaTyphl fitting

11 3160-5000016-20%** 1 1 Ky30B B cbope, rpyHTOBaHHBINM ¥ TTPOMa3aHHEIN, 63 Primed and painted body in assy without
00MBKH, 3JIEKTPOOOOPYIOBAHMS, OCTEKJICHUSI, CUICHUIA, upholstery, electrical equipment, glasses, seats,
apMaTyphl fitting

12 3160-5000014* 453149 1922 1 1 Ky30B okpaiieHHbII1 6e3 00MBKY, 271eKTPOOOOPYIOBaHMS, Painted body without upholstery, electrical
OCTEKJIEHMsI, CUIECHU I, apMaTyphbl (IJ1s1 YeThIPEXCTyMeHYaTo equipment, glasses, seats, fitting
KOpoOKH nepefa’) Painted body without upholstery, electrical

13 3160-5000014-20%* 1 1 Kyz0B okpalleHHbIH 0e3 00UBKH, 2JIEKTPOOOGOPYAOBAHMS, equipment, glasses, seats, fitting
OCTEKJICHI, CHICHNN, apMaTypbl Body assy without painting, upholstery,

- 3160-5000024* 453149 1927 1 1 KysoB B cbope 6e3 oKpacku, 00MBKH, 31€KTPOOOOPYIOBa- electrical equipment, glasses, seats, fitting,
HUs, OCTEKJICHUS, CUICHUIA, KprLLlKI/I KaroTa (cBapka), doors, hood lid (weldment)
apMaTypr nBepeH

- 3160-5000024** 1 1 KysoB B cbope 6e3 OKpacku, 00MBKH, 3IEKTPOOGOPYLOBa- Body assy without painting, upholstery,

- B xommutekTanumu ¢ Kopookoii nepeaad 3160-1700010

When the gearbox 3160-1700010 is installed

- B xomrutexTanuu ¢ kopobkoii mepemayd 31601-1700010

When the gearbox 31601-1700010 is installed

HUs, OCTeKJICHUsI, CUICHUM, KPBILIKHU KanoTa (cBapka),
apmaTypr nBepen

electrical equipment, glasses, seats, fitting,
doors, hood lid (weldment)



LET

3160-5000012

3160-5000012-10

31601-5000012

31601-5000012-10

31604-5000012-05

31604-5000012-15

31605-5000012-15

10

11

12

13

3160-5000020

3160-5000020-20

3160-5000016

3160-5000016-20

3160-5000014

3160-5000014-20

Puc. 107. Ky3oB B c6ope (5000)

Fig. 107. Body assy (5000)




oS 1] 2] 3 4 s e 7] 8] 9 10
= Iloarpynna 5001. Kpenienue Ky3oBa K pame
Subgroup 5001. Body-to-Frame Mounting
108 1 3160-5001040 453149 1444 4 4 4 4  bonr Bolt
2 469-5001018-10 45 4316 4087 10 10 10 10 Tlomymika KperuieHHUsl Ky30Ba K paMe BepXHsisi Upper pad to mount body to frame
3 469-5001026-11 454316 3879 10 10 10 10  Brynka KperieHus: Ky30Ba K pame Bush to mount body to frame
4 469-5001028-10 45 4316 4088 10 10 10 10 TMomyuika KperuieHus1 Ky30Ba K paMe HUXHSIS Lower pad to mount body to frame
S 252039-1129 459811 1257 10 10 10 10 [laii6a 10 Washer 10
6  1/21647/11 459962 4515 20 20 20 20 Taitka M10x1,25 Nut M10x1.25
7 3160-5001036 453149 1705 6 6 6 6  Bonr Bolt
8 3160-5001090 45 3149 1456 2 2 2 2 Ornopa 3aiHero noia Rear floor support
9 3160-5001120 45 3149 2575 2 2 2 2 KpoHiuTeitH kperuieHuns Ky30Ba K pame Bracket to mount body to frame
10 252156-112 459816 6007 4 4 4 4 1lait6a 10 npy>xuHHast Spring washer 10
11 1/59705/21 459811 1257 4 4 4 4  Bont M10x20 Bolt M10x20
12 3160-5001126 45 3149 2578 2 2 2 2 Bydep Buffer
Ioarpynna 5007. TepmomymMon3oasanus Ky308a
Subgroup 5007. Heat-and-Noise Insulation
109 1 3160-5007350 453149 2170 2 2 2 2 [T1acTMHa 3alIUTHAS TIepeIHel TBEpH Front door protective plate
2 3160-5007374 453149 2171 2 2 2 2 [MnacTuHa 3a1MTHAS 3aaHEN 1BEPU Rear door protective plate
3 3160-5007230 453149 2163 1 1 1 1 OOWBKa IITyMOM3OJISIIIUOHHAS TI0JIa CPETHSIS Floor noise-insulating lining, middle
4 3160-5007253 45 3149 2168 1 1 1 1 OOuBKa 1IyMOM30JISILIMOHHAS 10J1a 6arakHMKa 60KoBast Trunk floor noise-insulating lining, side,l.h.
neBast
5 3160-5007251 45 3149 3317 1 1 1 1 OOuBKa 1IyMOM3OJISIIMOHHAS TT0J1a 3a/IHsIs JieBast Floor noise-insulating lining, rear, 1.h.
6 3160-5007033 453149 3314 1 1 1 1 OOuBKa NIyMOU3OJISIIMOHHAS TIepeaKa OOKOoBast JeBast Body front end noise-insulating lining, side, 1.h.
7 3160-5007210 45 3149 2162 1 1 1 1 OOuBKa 1IyMOU3OJISILIMOHHAS TTEPEAHEro MmoJja Front floor noise-insulating lining
8 3160-5007215 45 3149 2417 1 1 1 1 OO0uBKa IyMOU3OJISILUOHHAs 1osia O0KOoBast jeBast Floor noise-insulating lining, side, L.h.
9 3160-5007212 45 3149 2415 1 1 1 1 OOuBKa IITyMOU3OJISIIIMOHHAS TI0J1a TIEPETHSIS Floor noise-insulating lining, front
10 3160-5007214 45 3149 2416 1 1 1 1 OOuBKa 1IyMOM30JISILIMOHHAs T10J1a 60KOBast paBast Floor noise-insulating lining, side, r.h.
11 3160-5007250 453149 2418 1 1 1 1 OO0uBKa IyMOU3OJISILIMOHHAS T10J1a 3aAHSIs MpaBasi Floor noise-insulating lining, rear, r.h.
12 3160-5007252 45 3149 2167 1 1 1 1 OO0uBKa 1IyMOM3OJISILIMOHHAS T0J1a GaraskHMKa 60KoBast Trunk floor noise-insulating lining, side, r.h.
npasasi
13 3160-5007032 453149 2142 1 | 1 | OOuBKa 1IyMOU3OJISILIMOHHAS LIUTKA NepeaKa Body front end panel-dash centre noise-
insulating lining
14 3160-5007034 45 3149 3315 1 1 1 1 OOuBKa 1IyMOU30JISILIMOHHAs TiepeKa 60KoBasi IpaBast Body front end noise-insulating lining, side, r.h.
15 3160-5007060 453149 1797 1 1 1 1 [Mony1ika BeipaBHUBAOLIAS Levelling pad



2 469-5001018-10
3 469-5001026-11
4 469-5001028-10

9 3160-5001120
1 3160-5001040

12 3160-5001126

10 252156-MN2
11 1/59705/21

@—5 252039-1M29
:
%6 112164711

8 3160-5001090

s

i
A

Puc. 108. Kpennenue ky3oBa kK pame (5001)
Fig. 108. Body-to-frame mounting (5001)

7 3160-5001036
3 469-5001026-11
4 469-5001028-10

6 1/21647/11

2 469-5001018-10

3 469-5001026-11
4 469-5001028-10

5 252039-M29
6 1/21647/11

239



0¥¢

1 3160-5007350

13 3160-5007032
6 3160-5007033

2 3160-5007374 14 3160-5007034

3 3160-5007230 15 3160-5007060

4 3160-5007253

7 3160-5007210

8 3160-5007215

9 3160-5007212

5 3160-5007251 10 3160-5007214

11 3160-5007250

12 3160-5007252

Puc. 109. Tepmourymousossiuust Ky3osa (5007)
Fig. 109. Body heat-and-noise insulation (5007)



